
1
8
4
0

1
8
3
0

1
8
2
0

1
8
1
0

1
8
0
0

1
7
9
0

1
7
8
0

天
保
1

文
政
１

文
化
１

享
和
２

寛
政
２

天
明
２
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間宮林蔵

頼 山陽

松平定信

渡辺崋山

高橋至時

高橋景保

良 寛

華岡青洲

小林一茶

葛飾北斎

大塩平八郎

1817

1803

1841 1793

1801

1849

1829

1780 1779

17751844

17851829

1804

1829

1818

1832

1793

1831

1835

1837 1793 1783

1827



1
7
7
0

1
7
6
0

1
7
5
0

1
7
4
0

1
7
3
0

1
7
2
0

安
永
２

明
和
１

宝
暦
２

寛
延
１

延
享
１

寛
保
２

元
文
１
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将軍・家治

伊能忠敬

上田宜珍

本居宣長

平賀源内

前野良沢

賀茂真淵

杉田玄白

林 子平

与謝蕪村

1733

1723

1769 1697

1730

1760

1758

1779

1775

1764

1755

1745

1728

1738

1758

1760

1716

1763


